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TOUS DROITS DE
REPRODUCTION
INTERDITS Contruction de 16 logements Chemin des amours 85170 Le Poiré sur Vie

SAS Le Chemin des Terres Noires
21-04-23

PC 02-06n

22-16

No
rd

Ec
h 

:  
1 

: 5
0

T3
 3

14

T3 314

Nom Surface

Plan R+3

chambre 12.04 m²

Chambre 2 9.80 m²

Dgt 1.31 m²

Pièce de Vie 28.08 m²

SDE 4.27 m²

55.50 m²

55.50 m²

T3 314 annexe

Nom Surface

Balcon 7.53 m²

7.53 m²


